
Dahl Riihimäki
Tehtaankatu 11 A 1
11710 Riihimäki
Tel +358 20 759 4700
forename.surname@dahl.fi
Open mon-fri 6.30–16.00

Contacts

Mikko Anttila
Outlet Manager
mikko.anttila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4703

HVAC Sales

Ilkka Rastas
HVAC Sales / Ventilation
Sales
ilkka.rastas@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4708

Riku Virtanen
HVAC Sales
riku.virtanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4726



Industrial and infra sales

Janne Ryhänen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
janne.ryhanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4707

Peter Blomberg
Customer Relationship
Manager, Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
peter.blomberg@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4709

Jari Haavisto
Senior Advisor, infra
jari.haavisto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 682 4644

Jarkko Ronkainen
Industrial Sales and Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
jarkko.ronkainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4704

Matias Mäenpää
Industrial Sales, Project
Organization
matias.maenpaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4268
Tel +358 40 132 0067

Purchase

Joni Sokka
Purchaser
joni.sokka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4702

Stock

Laura Juvonen
varastovastaava
laura.juvonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 749 4980

Henri Simola
warehouse
henri.simola@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4727
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